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International swimming meeting Orion Cup 2024
SKOPJE, 26.05.2024

Najbolji muski po kategorijama

Мажи/M, АПС/Опен
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  Jovan Jankovski 06 Vardar 2018, SK 2494 4 24.41 2:02.09 26.26 53.49
2.  O. Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 2319 4 26.19 2:00.72 55.63 4:19.62
3.  David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2135 4 1:04.47 2:08.65 29.57 4:23.31
4.  Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2102 4 27.49 2:07.05 58.45 4:16.82
5.  B. Mircevski 03 Rabotnički, SK 1868 4 26.72 1:05.69 27.84 1:01.15
6.  Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1829 4 28.10 2:09.76 29.64 4:35.78
7.  S. Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1799 4 28.17 2:12.45 1:00.37 2:27.02
8.  Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1742 4 27.82 2:13.72 1:00.77 4:54.69
9.  Jonid Selman 09 Ilirida, PR 1708 4 27.39 35.19 29.65 1:01.63 (2:37.33)

10.  Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 1569 4 28.33 1:13.28 32.98 1:02.24
11.  Milan Jankoski 11 Orion, SK 1529 4 27.87 34.34 31.34 1:03.20
13.  Arber Hysaj 11 Shkoder, Sh 1455 4 29.25 1:14.64 31.64 1:03.25
15.  Regis Ostrosi 10 Tirana, TI 1304 4 30.68 1:14.38 (33.61) 1:06.40 2:42.98
17.  Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 1191 4 29.86 1:20.20 34.25 1:07.22
20.  Pavel Trajkovski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 1075 4 31.75 2:41.31 34.85 1:11.80
21.  T. Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1068 4 32.02 2:36.87 36.11 1:11.51
22.  A. Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro, SK 1062 4 32.03 2:37.50 36.21 1:11.57
28.  Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1013 4 32.69 2:42.27 36.27 1:12.24
29.  B. Karangeleski 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1006 4 31.74 41.92 37.19 1:12.57

Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 1006 4 32.65 2:37.90 1:13.49 3:10.27
31.  Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 976 4 32.29 1:28.97 35.45 2:52.94
32.  Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 948 4 33.94 1:27.45 35.69 2:51.73
35.  Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 878 4 30.29 2:40.59 33.48 *
38.  Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 838 4 32.55 1:27.38 37.66 3:19.57
42.  M. Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro, SK 722 4 34.99 47.52 41.41 1:21.28
44.  D. Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 710 4 35.18 42.56 43.27 1:22.09
45.  Stefan Velkovski 11 Pirani, SK 708 4 35.50 48.79 1:43.74 3:18.29
47.  Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 675 4 36.98 1:37.86 43.47 1:23.18
50.  Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 644 4 37.50 1:37.85 44.55 1:25.10
53.  Matej Misajlovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 609 4 38.48 48.98 (48.42) 1:26.68 1:48.63
57.  N. Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 568 4 40.22 50.50 (46.39) 1:26.69 1:50.72
63.  A. Chichakovski 14 Beta, SK 522 4 35.92 55.33 * 1:17.44
65.  Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 478 4 38.34 * 45.76 1:24.29
66.  Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 468 4 41.11 1:50.64 (1:48.71) 51.51 (48.83) 1:31.59
67.  G. Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK 467 4 36.81 3:04.06 45.92 *
69.  David Milevski 14 Beta, SK 460 4 40.20 1:50.66 46.47 1:54.98
72.  Jakov Hristov 15 Beta, SK 439 4 42.06 55.06 1:36.07 2:03.77
74.  Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 433 4 40.56 1:56.97 52.45 1:36.73
76.  M. Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 417 4 38.22 1:51.78 1:27.28 *
84.  Jon Baloski 16 Aqua Pro, SK 343 4 43.77 1:15.07 51.02 49.86
90.  K. Basheski 16 Pirani, SK 310 4 43.78 1:06.96 55.65 55.57

102.  Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta, SK 273 4 52.51 1:05.66 55.22 1:54.95

Мажи/M, God.r. 2008 - 2009
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  O. Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 2319 4 26.19 2:00.72 55.63 4:19.62
2.  David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2135 4 1:04.47 2:08.65 29.57 4:23.31
3.  Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2102 4 27.49 2:07.05 58.45 4:16.82
4.  Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1829 4 28.10 2:09.76 29.64 4:35.78
5.  S. Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1799 4 28.17 2:12.45 1:00.37 2:27.02
6.  Jonid Selman 09 Ilirida, PR 1708 4 27.39 35.19 29.65 1:01.63 (2:37.33)
7.  Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 1569 4 28.33 1:13.28 32.98 1:02.24

14.  Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 838 4 32.55 1:27.38 37.66 3:19.57

Мажи/M, God.r. 2010 - 2011
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1742 4 27.82 2:13.72 1:00.77 4:54.69
2.  Milan Jankoski 11 Orion, SK 1529 4 27.87 34.34 31.34 1:03.20
3.  Arber Hysaj 11 Shkoder, Sh 1455 4 29.25 1:14.64 31.64 1:03.25
4.  Regis Ostrosi 10 Tirana, TI 1304 4 30.68 1:14.38 (33.61) 1:06.40 2:42.98
5.  Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 1191 4 29.86 1:20.20 34.25 1:07.22
6.  Pavel Trajkovski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 1075 4 31.75 2:41.31 34.85 1:11.80
7.  Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 1006 4 32.65 2:37.90 1:13.49 3:10.27

10.  Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 878 4 30.29 2:40.59 33.48 *
13.  Stefan Velkovski 11 Pirani, SK 708 4 35.50 48.79 1:43.74 3:18.29
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Мажи/M, God.r. 2012 - 2013 - 10 од 11 дисциплини
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

2.  T. Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1068 4 32.02 2:36.87 36.11 1:11.51
3.  A. Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro, SK 1062 4 32.03 2:37.50 36.21 1:11.57
4.  Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1013 4 32.69 2:42.27 36.27 1:12.24
5.  B. Karangeleski 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1006 4 31.74 41.92 37.19 1:12.57
6.  Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 976 4 32.29 1:28.97 35.45 2:52.94
7.  Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 948 4 33.94 1:27.45 35.69 2:51.73
8.  M. Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro, SK 722 4 34.99 47.52 41.41 1:21.28

12.  Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 478 4 38.34 * 45.76 1:24.29
15.  Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 433 4 40.56 1:56.97 52.45 1:36.73
16.  M. Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 417 4 38.22 1:51.78 1:27.28 *

Мажи/M, God.r. 2014 - 2015 - 10 од 11 дисциплини
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  D. Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 710 4 35.18 42.56 43.27 1:22.09
2.  Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 675 4 36.98 1:37.86 43.47 1:23.18
3.  Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 644 4 37.50 1:37.85 44.55 1:25.10
4.  Matej Misajlovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 609 4 38.48 48.98 (48.42) 1:26.68 1:48.63
5.  N. Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 568 4 40.22 50.50 (46.39) 1:26.69 1:50.72
6.  A. Chichakovski 14 Beta, SK 522 4 35.92 55.33 * 1:17.44
7.  Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 468 4 41.11 1:50.64 (1:48.71) 51.51 (48.83) 1:31.59
8.  G. Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK 467 4 36.81 3:04.06 45.92 *
9.  David Milevski 14 Beta, SK 460 4 40.20 1:50.66 46.47 1:54.98

10.  Jakov Hristov 15 Beta, SK 439 4 42.06 55.06 1:36.07 2:03.77
16.  Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta, SK 273 4 52.51 1:05.66 55.22 1:54.95

Мажи/M, 2016 i mlađi - 4 од 11 дисциплини
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  Jon Baloski 16 Aqua Pro, SK 343 4 43.77 1:15.07 51.02 49.86
2.  K. Basheski 16 Pirani, SK 310 4 43.78 1:06.96 55.65 55.57


